
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
1328 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERINCE 6.38 1
849 馮芊瑜 FUNG CHIN YU 6.58 2

1104 周可儿 SOPHIA 6.66 3
1014 楊晴芝 YEUNG CHING CHI MAVIS 7.00 4
1015 錢希沂 CHIEN HEI YEE HAILEY 7.01 5
823 張嘉妤 ZHANG JIA YU 7.14 6

1291 林梓臻 LAM TSZ CHUN JENISSA 7.16 7
1235 丘珈齊 YAU GA CHAI KATRINA 7.23 8
1329 林怡瀞 LAM YI CHING 7.24 9
1123 孟秦瑶 BINGO 7.40 10
1323 林苡澄 LAM YI CHING GIULIA 7.40 11
903 陳心姸 CHAN SUM YIN GABRIELLA 7.45 12

1238 曾海琳 TSANG HOI LAM 7.54 13
1122 文梓淇 ZAKIA 7.57 14
805 王焯怡 WONG CHEUK YEE 7.63 15

1021 周千藍 CHAU CHIN LAM 7.64 16
1121 李妍萱 EMILY 7.65 17
840 吳卓恩 NG CHEUK YAN 7.80 18

1109 李礼爱 LILIAN 7.96 19
869 戴涴蕎 TAI YUEN KIU CARLY 7.99 20

1231 謝穎晞 TSE WING HEI , CHLOE 8.02 21
1223 江一琛 KONG YAT SUM, SOPHIE 8.08 22
1110 陈佳 CYNTHIA 8.27 23
1226 廖心柔 LIU SUM YAU 8.43 24
987 戴希瑜 ASHLEY TAI 8.53 25
950 吳凱雯 NG HOI MAN SCARLETT 8.84 26

1248 黎洛宜 LAI LOK YI HAILEY 8.93 27
905 邱子柔 REMI CHI YAU IAU
948 盧悅珩 EILIS LO
971 林童 LAM TONG TALIA

1025 尹采泳 WEN TSOI WING
1159 蔡婧渲 CHOI CHING HUEN
1245 王翹 WONG KIEU (KELLY)

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
1328 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERINCE 11.53 1
1267 徐鎧澄 TSUI HOI CHING 11.97 2
849 馮芊瑜 FUNG CHIN YU 12.07 3

1104 周可儿 SOPHIA 12.48 4
998 李卓蔚 ARIANE LEE 12.50 5

1014 楊晴芝 YEUNG CHING CHI MAVIS 12.53 6
1064 何心喬 HO SUM KIU 12.55 7
845 梁浠宜 LEUNG HEI YEE WHITNEY 13.08 8

1197 許曦文 HUI HEI MAN 13.17 9
1079 楊芷悠 YEUNG TSZ YAU 13.34 10
823 張嘉妤 ZHANG JIA YU 13.42 11

1291 林梓臻 LAM TSZ CHUN JENISSA 13.43 12
1329 林怡瀞 LAM YI CHING 13.53 13
1174 周樂柔 CHOW LOK YAU JAIME 13.58 14
1018 陳以淳 BERNICE CHAN 13.60 15
1123 孟秦瑶 BINGO 14.06 16
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1233 徐靜雯 CHUI CHING MAN 14.06 17
1119 闵子茜 ANGELA 14.09 18
1238 曾海琳 TSANG HOI LAM 14.16 19
903 陳心姸 CHAN SUM YIN GABRIELLA 14.17 20

1121 李妍萱 EMILY 14.17 21
1122 文梓淇 ZAKIA 14.18 22
1236 羅紫方 LO TSZ FONG 14.52 23
1055 田依澄 TIEN YEE CHING GABRIELLE 14.53 24
1089 張玥澄 CHEUNG YUET CHING, CLEO 14.69 25
955 吳梓穎 NG TSZ WING CHARIS 14.78 26
879 羅朗由 LO LONG YAU, ALICIA 14.83 27

1316 陶晞彤 TO HEI TUNG SELINA 14.83 28
825 林樂瑤 LAM LOK YIU 15.59 29

1210 林臻 LAM CHUN 16.17 30
1134 劉思源 LAU SZE YUEN 16.26 31
806 林希純 LIN HAYSEN 16.77 32

1248 黎洛宜 LAI LOK YI HAILEY 17.17 33
906 伍海蕎 NG HENRIETTA YANRY 21.84 34
808 葉炘橋 IP YAN KIU
971 林童 LAM TONG TALIA

1074 譚伊善 TAM, ANABELLA YI SIN
1207 曾樂妍 TSANG LOK YIN

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
1328 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERINCE 19.28 1
1132 陳凱瑤 CHAN HAZEL HOI YIU 19.36 2
1204 何卓穎 ALICIA JACQUELINE HO 20.87 3
1211 陳心悠 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 21.29 4
1291 林梓臻 LAM TSZ CHUN JENISSA 21.77 5
998 李卓蔚 ARIANE LEE 21.80 6

1329 林怡瀞 LAM YI CHING 21.82 7
1168 陳朗恩 CHAN LONG YAN 23.20 8
1174 周樂柔 CHOW LOK YAU JAIME 23.82 9
955 吳梓穎 NG TSZ WING CHARIS 24.31 10

1121 李妍萱 EMILY 24.53 11
1119 闵子茜 ANGELA 24.93 12
1150 利昕霖 LI YAN LAM 24.96 13
1055 田依澄 TIEN YEE CHING GABRIELLE 25.45 14
1210 林臻 LAM CHUN 28.57 15
971 林童 LAM TONG TALIA

1008 江希悠 KONG HEI YAU
1009 江凱睿 KONG HOI YUI
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
1328 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERINCE 13.58 1
1064 何心喬 HO SUM KIU CASSIDY 13.80 2
1104 周可儿 SOPHIA 13.90 3
1204 何卓穎 ALICIA JACQUELINE HO 14.67 4
1132 陳凱瑤 CHAN HAZEL HOI YIU 15.38 5
823 張嘉妤 ZHANG JIA YU 15.70 6

1329 林怡瀞 LAM YI CHING 15.75 7
1079 楊芷悠 YEUNG TSZ YAU 15.82 8
1123 孟秦瑶 BINGO 16.00 9
869 戴涴蕎 TAI YUEN KIU CARLY 16.66 10

1121 李妍萱 EMILY 17.14 11
1143 邱曉柔 HAU HIU YAU 17.95 12
1223 江一琛 KONG YAT SUM, SOPHIE 18.30 13
1119 闵子茜 ANGELA 18.71 14
947 郭靜瑜 KWOK CHING YU 19.62 15

1209 張芯悦 CHEUNG SUM YUE 21.89 16
1139 林欣悅 LAM YAN YUET

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註
1211 陳心悠 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 1.47 1.42 1.47 1
1104 周可儿 SOPHIA 1.29 1.34 1.34 2
1168 陳朗恩 CHAN LONG YAN 1.33 1.29 1.33 3
1204 何卓穎 ALICIA JACQUELINE HO 1.3 1.19 1.3 4
1015 錢希沂 CHIEN HEI YEE HAILEY 1.28 1.19 1.28 5
1328 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERINCE 1.27 1.26 1.27 6
998 李卓蔚 ARIANE LEE 1.26 1.23 1.26 7
823 張嘉妤 ZHANG JIA YU 1.18 1.14 1.18 8

1197 許曦文 HUI HEI MAN 1.16 1.13 1.16 9
1291 林梓臻 LAM TSZ CHUN JENISSA 1.02 1.15 1.15 10
1267 徐鎧澄 TSUI HOI CHING 1.05 1.12 1.12 11
1057 方晞彤 FONG HEI TUNG HAILEY 1.06 1.06 1.06 12
845 梁浠宜 LEUNG HEI YEE WHITNEY 1.06 0.93 1.06 13

1079 楊芷悠 YEUNG TSZ YAU DQ 1.04 1.04 14
1121 李妍萱 EMILY 1.03 0.99 1.03 15
1270 羅若絺 LO,CARLY YEUK HEI 1.02 1.02 1.02 16
1132 陳凱瑤 CHAN HAZEL HOI YIU 0.96 0.92 0.96 17
825 林樂瑤 LAM LOK YIU 0.95 0.93 0.95 18

1122 文梓淇 ZAKIA 0.61 0.95 0.95 19
1021 周千藍 CHAU CHIN LAM 0.87 0.91 0.91 20
987 戴希瑜 ASHLEY TAI 0.91 0.83 0.91 21

1316 陶晞彤 TO HEI TUNG SELINA 0.86 0.86 0.86 22
950 吳凱雯 NG HOI MAN SCARLETT 0.64 0.82 0.82 23

1209 張芯悦 CHEUNG SUM YUE 0.79 0.74 0.79 24
1233 徐靜雯 CHUI CHING MAN 0.76 DQ 0.76 25
1149 許善兒 HEW SIN YI 0.42 0.4 0.42 26
971 林童 LAM TONG TALIA

1008 江希悠 KONG HEI YAU
1009 江凱睿 KONG HOI YUI
1159 蔡婧渲 CHOI CHING HUEN
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註
1211 陳心悠 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 9.76 9.53 9.76 1
1174 周樂柔 CHOW LOK YAU JAIME 6.02 8.89 8.89 2
1328 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERINCE 7.14 8.17 8.17 3
1079 楊芷悠 YEUNG TSZ YAU 7.79 7.59 7.79 4
1014 楊晴芝 YEUNG CHING CHI MAVIS 6.75 7.45 7.45 5
1123 孟秦瑶 BINGO 5.13 7.22 7.22 6
998 李卓蔚 ARIANE LEE 5.17 7.09 7.09 7

1308 黃悅喬 WONG YUET KIU AVERIE 2.4 6.94 6.94 8
823 張嘉妤 ZHANG JIA YU 6.63 6.82 6.82 9

1121 李妍萱 EMILY 6.76 6.49 6.76 10
806 林希純 LIN HAYSEN 5.97 3.92 5.97 11

1316 陶晞彤 TO HEI TUNG SELINA 5.95 5.13 5.95 12
1018 陳以淳 BERNICE CHAN 5.46 5.92 5.92 13
1291 林梓臻 LAM TSZ CHUN JENISSA 5.56 5.08 5.56 14
1270 羅若絺 LO,CARLY YEUK HEI 5.43 5.45 5.45 15
1057 方晞彤 FONG HEI TUNG HAILEY 5.12 5.11 5.12 16
1064 何心喬 HO SUM KIU CASSIDY 4.63 5.12 5.12 17
1110 陈佳 CYNTHIA 5.09 4.09 5.09 18
869 戴涴蕎 TAI YUEN KIU CARLY 4.07 4.8 4.8 19

1013 陳綽姸 CHAN CHEUK YIN 4.78 3.8 4.78 20
947 郭靜瑜 KWOK CHING YU 4.7 3.22 4.70 21

1209 張芯悦 CHEUNG SUM YUE 3.06 4.13 4.13 22
987 戴希瑜 ASHLEY TAI 3.2 3.97 3.97 23

1150 利昕霖 LI YAN LAM 1.86 3.94 3.94 24
1235 丘珈齊 YAU GA CHAI KATRINA 3.11 3.63 3.63 25
1236 羅紫方 LO TSZ FONG 3.04 3.58 3.58 26
1149 許善兒 HEW SIN YI 2.43 2.73 2.73 27
1109 李礼爱 LILIAN 2.53 1 2.53 28
948 盧悅珩 EILIS LO
971 林童 LAM TONG TALIA

1008 江希悠 KONG HEI YAU
1009 江凱睿 KONG HOI YUI
1089 張玥澄 CHEUNG YUET CHING, CLEO
1159 蔡婧渲 CHOI CHING HUEN
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